

CNR NO. MHPU13-000962-2024

SCC 571/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Put up for verification.

Date: 12/07/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Saswad.

CNR NO. MHPU13-000962-2024

SCC 571/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 2

VP filed.

Date: 12/07/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Saswad.

CNR NO. MHPU13-000962-2024

SCC 571/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 3

List of documents seen and filed.

Date: 12/07/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Saswad.

CNR NO. MHPU13-000962-2024

SCC 571/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 4

Address pursis seen.

Date: 12/07/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Saswad.

CNR NO. MHPU13-000962-2024

SCC 571/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 5

Complainant affidavit filed.

Date: 12/07/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Saswad.