

CNR NO. MHPU13-000962-2024

SCC 571/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 6

Accused is to be released on bail on furnishing personal bond of Rs. 15000/- with surety of like amount.

Date: 07/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Saswad.

CNR NO. MHPU13-000962-2024

SCC 571/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 7

Permission granted to file VP by accused.

Date: 07/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Saswad.

CNR NO. MHPU13-000962-2024

SCC 571/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 8

VP by advocate A.R. Bavdekar filed.

Date: 07/12/2024

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, Saswad